

30-025-33904

XERIC OIL & GAS

CARTER #19 #1 Unit m

19-205-39e

MEAS COURSE ANGLE DISP
DEPTH LENGTH

COURSE ACCUM
DISP DISP

330/5 & 330/e

270	2.7	0.5	0.873	2.36	2.36
682	4.12	0.75	1.309	5.39	7.75
934	2.52	0.75	1.309	3.30	11.05
1185	2.51	0.75	1.309	3.29	14.33
1586	4.01	0.75	1.309	5.25	19.58
2085	4.99	0.75	1.309	6.53	26.12
2602	5.17	1	1.745	9.02	35.14
3107	5.05	1	1.745	8.81	43.95
3612	5.05	1	1.745	8.81	52.76
4172	5.6	0.75	1.309	7.33	60.09
4702	5.3	1	1.745	9.25	69.34
5220	5.18	1	1.745	9.04	78.38
5727	5.07	1.25	2.181	11.06	89.44
6003	2.78	1	1.745	4.85	94.29
6595	5.9	1.25	2.181	12.87	107.16
7451	8.56	0.25	0.436	3.73	110.89
7800 DID NOT RUN DUE TO STICKING					

ATTN: GLENDA
FAX 915-683-6348